SECTION IIA IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL MISCELLANEOUS PETITION NOS. 63-67 OF 2016 (Applications for permission to file SLP)

PETITIONS FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL(CRL.)NOS. OF 2016

RAJ KUMAR DAS

...PETITIONER

VERSUS

JAGDEO THAKUR AND OTHERS

... RESPONDENTS

OFFICE REPORT

The matters above-mentioned were listed before the Hon'ble Court on 12th January, 2016, when the Court was pleased to pass the following order:-

"List on 14.01.2016."

It is submitted that counsel for the petitioner has filed additional documents on behalf of the petitioner. Copy of the same are being circulated for kind perusal of the Hon'ble Court.

The applications above-mentioned, are therefore, listed with this office Report on default.

DATED this the 14th day of January, 2016.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:

Mr. Satya Mitra, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

C1/rc